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General information about company

Scrip code 512381

Name of the company Nivedita Mercantile & Financing Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding as | \ymber of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. | & % of total No. | yass of securities (IX)
. | Partly shares of shares
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid paickup | underlying shares held (calculated as
shareholder | shareholders | up equity - : i = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
() equity Depository per SCRR, Tota asa
Iy () shares oy Recel (IV)+(V)+ 1957) (VI A
held (1v) | hares | Receipts YDA | o | lass % of
held (V) | (VI) a% of ‘ 2 Tota (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 6431032 6431032 64.89 6431032 6431032 | 64.89
Group
(B) Public 270 3479298 3479298 3k1 3479298 3479298 | 35.11
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 282 9910330 9910330 100 9910330 9910330 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa% assuming | Number of ledoed
Shares ked piedged or
No. Of No. of . full conversion | Lockedin otherwise
Underlying ; shares (XI1) Number of
Shares Shares ) of convertible encumbered )
Cat Category of Underlvi Underlvi Outstanding - equity shares
egory nderlying nderlying . securities (asa (XIn :
shareholder ) . convertible held in
0} ) Outstanding | Outstanding ecurities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (i) capital) (XI)= of total | \ | of total
@ (VI+(X) Asa | No.(a) | Shares @ Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 64.89 983332 15.29 6431032
Group
(B) Public 35.11 0 0 3442698
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 983332 9.92 9873730
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
0, se
No.of | No-Of o of Total nos, | 2% 0f each class of securities (1X)
Partly total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of flgilgu paid-up aﬂ:ﬁ in ﬁ;age(sw N shares ) . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | PAS P | equity ymg | n (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights %
equity Depository | = asa’n
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares . per SCRR, f
shares Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ O
hed(v) [0 vy vy RPN Gasseg |l Totd
) Asadhofl | asSeg: eg?;S Tota | voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 2122000 2122000 |21.41 2122000 2122000 | 21.41
Any Other
d ) 7 4309032 4309032 |43.48 4309032 4309032 | 43.48
@ (specify)
(S:;H;Otd 12 6431032 6431032 | 64.89 6431032 6431032 | 64.89
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 12 6431032 6431032 | 64.89 6431032 6431032 | 64.89
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+A2)
B Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharehol der
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
: shareholders
(a)) holding nominal 215 132375 132375 134 132375 132375 | 1.34
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 30 2347395 2347395 | 23.69 2347395 2347395 | 23.69
share capital in
excessof Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
€) : 25 999528 999528 10.09 999528 999528 | 10.09
© (specify)
(Sg)tg;md 270 3479298 3479298 |[35.11 3479298 3479298 | 35.11
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 270 3479298 3479298 |[35.11 3479298 3479298 | 35.11
(D+(B)
2+B)O)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der
Total ( 282 9910330 9910330 | 100 9910330 9910330 | 100
A+B+C2)
Tota
282 9910330 9910330 | 100 9910330 9910330 | 100
(A+B+C)
1/13/2017 10:27 AM
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , asa Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Eunllzgr'()fsh pledged or
; ; ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlyi ng conversion of xI1) otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered )
Underlying . . . equity shares
) Underlying | convertible securities(asa (X1 ’
S Outstanding ) . held in
convertible Qutstandi ng securities and p_ercentage of . dematerialized
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= of totel |\ | of total
@ (VID+(X) Asa% | No.(a) | Shares @ |shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
@ 2141 0 0 2122000
(d) 43.48 983332 | 22.82 4309032
Sub-Total
64.89 983332 | 15.29 6431032
(M)
2 Foreign
Tota
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.89 983332 15.29 6431032
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+A)2
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
0] Ingtitutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 134 0 0 96705
(a(ii)) 23.69 0 0 2347395
(e 10.09 0 0 998598
Sub-Total
35.11 0 0 3442698
(B
Tota Public
Shareholding
35.11 0 0 3442698
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tota (
A+B+C2) 100 983332 (9.92 9873730
Totdl (A+B+C 100 983332 | 9.92 9873730

)
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IndividualgHindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Akrur Kamal
Khetan

Anupma Kamal
Khetan

Manisha Kamal
Khetan

Kamal Khetan
HUF

Kamal
Khetan

Click hereto go
back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

545400

545400

380400

325400

325400

2122000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

545400

545400

380400

325400

325400

2122000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

55

55

3.84

3.28

3.28

21.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

545400

545400

380400

325400

325400

2122000

Class egy

Total

545400

545400

380400

325400

325400

2122000

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

55

55

3.84

3.28

3.28

21.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

55

3.84

3.28

3.28

21.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (3)

0

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

545400

545400

380400

325400

325400

2122000
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Reason for not providing PAN

file:/l/C:/Users/anusha/Desktop/NMFL _.html

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Matrabhav
Trust

Astha
Trust

Paripurna
Trust

Shraddha
Trust

Krupa Family
Private Trust

Eskay Infrastructure
Development Pvt Ltd

Glint Infraprojects
Private Limited

PAN (I1)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

491666

491666

267000

258000

360000

1240700

1200000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

491666

491666

267000

258000

360000

1240700

1200000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

4.96

4.96

2.69

2.6

3.63

12.52

12.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

491666

491666

267000

258000

360000

1240700

1200000

Class eg:y

Tota

491666

491666

267000

258000

360000

1240700

1200000

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

4.96

4.96

2.69

2.6

3.63

12.52

12.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

4.96

4.96

2.69

2.6

3.63

12.52

12.11

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

491666

491666

0

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheld in
dematerialized 491666 491666 | 267000 258000 360000 1240700 1200000

form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4309032

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

4309032

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

43.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

4309032

Class eg:y

Tota

4309032

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

43.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

983332

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

22.82

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

1/13/2017 10:27 AM
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4309032

Reason for not
providing PAN

1/13/2017 10:27 AM
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholder s holding nominal share capital in excessof Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the LalitaKamal Kishore Dipti Shailesh Shailesh Popatlal Renu Rajesh Click hereto go
Shareholders (1) Vyas Parekh Parekh Agarwal back

PAN (1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 250000 250000 250000 208333 958333
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 250000 250000 250000 208333 958333
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

252 2.52 252 21 9.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X 250000 250000 250000 208333 958333
Class egy
Total 250000 250000 250000 208333 958333

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

252 2.52 252 21 9.67

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN)+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

252 2.52 2.52 21 9.67

0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000 250000 250000 208333 958333

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MOUNT OVERSEAS

PRIVATE LIMITED

Industele Services
Private Limited

MATADI ADVISORY
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

24

25

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

999328

291667

225000

100000

200

999528

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

999328

291667

225000

100000

200

999528

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

10.08

294

2.27

1.01

10.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

999328

291667

225000

100000

200

999528

Class eg:y

Total

999328

291667

225000

100000

200

999528

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

10.08

294

2.27

1.01

10.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (XI)=
(VIN)+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

10.08

294

2.27

1.01

10.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (3)

0

0

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

0

0
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Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

998398

291667

225000

100000
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200

998598

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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